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N
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Ergebnisse:

TSG HaRloch 1 -
KG Heltersberg 1 -
TuS Gerolsheim 2 -
SG KSG Mainz / GN Essenheim 1 -
KSG Zweibriicken 1 -
KSC 56 Pirmasens 1 -

Tabelle:

KF Sembach 1

TuS Gerolsheim 2

SG KSG Mainz / GN Essenheim 1
KSG Zweibriicken 1

SG Rapid/GWP Pirmasens 1
PSV Ludwigshafen 1

KG Heltersberg 1

TSG HaBloch 1

KSC 56 Pirmasens 1

Fortuna Rodalben 2

SG Schifferstadt/Germersheim 1
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Mannschaft der Woche:

Wolfgang Vatter
Eckhard Goéller
Thomas Felsch
Thomas Wetzel
Jirgen Hinderlich
Gerhard Bernatz
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Top 16 der Saison:

Nicolai Bastian
Timo Nickel
Reinhard Brunn
Torsten Natusch
Thomas Wetzel
Markus Zech
Jirgen Hinderlich
Alain Karsai
Wolfgang Stral3
Pascal Schlag
Markus Tiedemann
Eckhard Goller
Markus Stephan
Andreas Jann
Lukas Lamnek
Kevin Pretsch
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DCU - LANDESVERBAND RHEINHESSEN-PFALZ e.V.

SG Rapid/GWP Pirmasens 1

KF Sembach 1

SG Schifferstadt/Germersheim 1

PSV Ludwigshafen 1

Fortuna Rodalben 2
Spielfrei

17 26 : 8 94825
17 24 : 10 93359
18 22 . 14 96461
18 20 : 16 96331
17 18 : 16 92510
17 14 : 20 93084
17 14 : 20 90520
17 14 : 20 90297
17 14 : 20 90258
18 14 . 22 97245
17 10 : 24 90452
KGH 932 616 316
RPS 930 627 303
PLU 929 600 329
RPS 926 595 331
MAE 926 604 322
GEH 924 602 322

Kzw 963.6

GEH 935.6
MAE 930.9
PLU 930.5
RPS 923.6
MAE 918.0
MAE 918.0
GEH 917.1

KzZzwW 916.5
KzZwW 916.1

SEM 915.2
RPS 914.4
KPS 913.2
KZW 912.4
SEM 911.6
MAE 911.0

Gesamt: 5567

929.9
952.8
894.9
957.7
971.9
900.8
879.8
923.1
872.0
874.4
935.1
977.0
899.0
869.6
943.5
874.9

5708,6
5550,8
5291,2
5279,9
5543,5
5636,6
5358,0
5328,8
5245,9
5472,6
5420,0

NPk hOBN

1

947.7
942.8
912.9
945.2
944.7
909.9
896.5
920.3
892.5
900.1
926.6
943.9
906.5
891.0
928.6
890.4

5244
5377
5242
5296
5240

0

5431,0
5425,3
5426,7
5409,2
5351,3
5294.4
5287,3
5296,3
5365,7
5332,4
5209,0

5390
5343
4850
5274
5278
0

5577,9
5491,7
5358,9
5351,7
5441,8
5475,5
5324,7
5311,6
5309,3
5402,5
5320,7
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Top-Spieler der Saison - ab Platz 17:
(mindestens 2/3 der Spiele)

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

Gerhard Bernatz
Pierre Schulz
Andreas Wagner
Peter Rapp
Frank Steffen
Volker Teucke
Karl-Heinz Nied
Wolfgang Vatter
Patrick Reichert
Steven Maurer
Frank Hiestand
Thomas Felsch
Marcus Neber
Joachim Kadel
Tobias Ams
Nicolas Matheis
Thorsten Machura
Matthias Resch
Harald Stoner
Dieter Rackow
René Bohme
Uwe Bernhardt
Eddi Schulz
Ludwig Doerle
Frank Billian
Marcus Diecker
Sven Fuderer
Markus Biebinger
Michael Martin
Arthur Zumbach
Christian Rosel
Christian Stégbauer
Patrick Leiner
Michael Wolf
Andreas Neu
Bernd Steinbacher

(c) 2013 Jérg Bockle

GEH
MAE
SEM
SEM
GEH
KzZwW
THA
KGH
KGH
FRO
RPS
PLU
PLU
SSG
THA
KPS
KzZwW
KPS
THA
THA
PLU
KPS
PLU
MAE
THA
SSG
SSG
GEH
FRO
KGH
KGH
SSG
FRO
KGH
RPS
SSG
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909.3
908.9
908.4
907.1
907.0
906.8
906.7
906.3
904.8
904.4
904.3
902.6
902.4
900.9
900.0
897.7
896.7
895.9
889.8
889.7
888.7
887.9
886.3
883.4
882.4
881.9
881.7
881.7
881.2
879.7
878.2
877.1
877.1
875.8
874.6
846.6

943.7
876.9
959.3
954.9
892.9
873.5
917.1
944.6
888.6
896.9
944.0
963.9
916.8
931.9
880.1
872.3
864.0
856.9
889.5
884.9
933.6
880.8
939.7
886.0
889.7
902.2
905.6
909.8
901.3
925.8
866.6
881.7
893.1
875.6
920.0
904.3

926.5
892.9
937.1
931.0
898.8
897.3
912.3
927.8
896.7
900.4
922.8
940.3
907.2
917.4
891.3
885.0
880.3
878.8
889.6
887.6
912.8
884.5
913.0
884.8
885.8
893.3
895.1
898.5
891.3
906.0
871.9
879.5
886.1
875.7
898.8
883.7
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Einzelschnittliste
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Andreas Christ
Nicolai Bastian
Markus Noll

Oliver Barmann
Timo Nickel
Christian Niebergall
Jirgen Staab
Reinhard Brunn
Torsten Natusch
Martin Rinnert
Marvin Schmitt
Thomas Wetzel
Samuel Matthias
Markus Zech
Jirgen Hinderlich
Marcel Bachert
Alain Karsai
Wolfgang Straf3
Dominik Muller
Pascal Schlag
Markus Tiedemann
Christian Miller
Eckhard Goller
Markus Stephan
Andreas Jann
Werner Weber
Lukas Lamnek
Kevin Pretsch
Ronni Weschenfelder
Thomas Eichenauer
Gerhard Bernatz
Pierre Schulz
Andreas Wagner
Peter Rapp

Frank Steffen
Volker Teucke
Christian Heimlich
Karl-Heinz Nied
Wolfgang Vatter
Patrick Reichert
Steven Maurer
Frank Hiestand

Kai Uwe Zimmermann
Michael Schafer
Thomas Felsch
Marcus Neber
Gerhard Marko
Paul Jung

Christof Ebersold
Joachim Kadel

(c) 2013 Jérg Bockle
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FRO
KZW
FRO
FRO
GEH
MAE
GEH
MAE
PLU

GEH
KPS

RPS

SEM
MAE
MAE
KPS

GEH
KZW
KPS

KZW
SEM
KPS

RPS

KPS

KZW
FRO
SEM
MAE
SSG
SEM
GEH
MAE
SEM
SEM
GEH
KZW
PLU

THA

KGH
KGH
FRO
RPS

KZW
SEM
PLU

PLU

RPS

THA

KZW
SSG

1043.0
963.6
950.0
943.5
935.6
933.0
931.0
930.9
930.5
929.0
928.0
923.6
921.8
918.0
918.0
917.5
917.1
916.5
916.3
916.1
915.2
915.0
914.4
913.2
912.4
911.7
911.6
911.0
909.8
909.5
909.3
908.9
908.4
907.1
907.0
906.8
906.7
906.7
906.3
904.8
904.4
904.3
904.0
903.0
902.6
902.4
902.2
901.2
901.0
900.9

1021.0
929.9
0.0
931.3
952.8
844.0
963.5
894.9
957.7
984.0
0.0
971.9
940.5
900.8
879.8
808.3
923.1
872.0
889.0
874.4
935.1
0.0
977.0
899.0
869.6
937.0
943.5
874.9
900.0
959.4
943.7
876.9
959.3
954.9
892.9
873.5
931.4
917.1
944.6
888.6
896.9
944.0
0.0
972.0
963.9
916.8
869.0
895.0
856.2
931.9

1032.0
947.7
950.0
936.2
942.8
888.5
952.7
912.9
945.2
965.7
928.0
944.7
929.3
909.9
896.5
852.0
920.3
892.5
910.8
900.1
926.6
915.0
943.9
906.5
891.0
928.6
928.6
890.4
904.5
941.3
926.5
892.9
937.1
931.0
898.8
897.3
922.1
912.3
927.8
896.7
900.4
922.8
904.0
946.9
940.3
907.2
888.9
898.4
871.1
917.4
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Jirgen Nickel
Tobias Ams

Franz Ritsert
Jirgen Justus
Jirgen Damgen
Nicolas Matheis
Thorsten Machura
Mathias Tiedemann
Janis Kapagiannidis
Matthias Resch
Ricky Coressel
Gerhard Ross
Harald Stoner
Dieter Rackow
René Bohme

Uwe Bernhardt
Eddi Schulz
Christian Mller
Bernd Martin

Ralf Berger-Goldinger

Michael Dobberstein
Ludwig Doerle
Sven Gohlich

Frank Billian

Peter Kdlsch
Marcus Diecker
Markus Biebinger
Sven Fuderer
Michael Martin
Christopher Lisseck
Erich Walker
Christof Miller
Arthur Zumbach
Siegfried Streck
Christian Rosel
Eduard Hildebrand
Patrick Leiner
Christian Stégbauer
Michael Wolf
Andreas Neu

Karolj Marton

Hans-Jirgen Armbrust

Georg Koliska
Joachim Schwehm
Ewald Louis

Frank Adrian
Dieter Albrecht
Stefan Wolf
Johannes Sefrin
Bernd Steinbacher

(c) 2013 Jérg Bockle
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GEH
THA
KPS
KZW
GEH
KPS
KZW
SEM
PLU
KPS
KGH
RPS
THA
THA
PLU
KPS
PLU
FRO
FRO
FRO
GEH
MAE
PLU
THA
RPS
SSG
GEH
SSG
FRO
PLU
FRO
KPS
KGH
MAE
KGH
KPS
FRO
SSG
KGH
RPS
GEH
THA
PLU
SEM
THA
KGH
MAE
KGH
RPS
SSG

900.3
900.0
899.0
898.2
898.0
897.7
896.7
896.5
896.2
895.9
891.0
891.0
889.8
889.7
888.7
887.9
886.3
885.7
885.4
884.5
884.0
883.4
883.0
882.4
882.2
881.9
881.7
881.7
881.2
881.0
880.3
880.0
879.7
879.0
878.2
877.3
877.1
877.1
875.8
874.6
872.3
869.3
866.5
864.0
863.5
862.4
858.0
848.0
848.0
846.6

896.3
880.1
888.0
902.3
833.0
872.3
864.0
922.0
943.5
856.9
877.0
886.6
889.5
884.9
933.6
880.8
939.7
931.0

0.0
920.9

0.0
886.0
964.0
889.7
884.0
902.2
909.8
905.6
901.3

0.0
908.3
904.0
925.8

0.0
866.6
878.0
893.1
881.7
875.6
920.0
873.5

0.0
937.8
913.0
865.4
881.0
841.0
878.6
841.0
904.3

898.7
891.3
893.5
899.8
865.5
885.0
880.3
905.0
922.0
878.8
884.0
888.3
889.6
887.6
912.8
884.5
913.0
906.3
885.4
912.8
884.0
884.8
923.5
885.8
882.8
893.3
898.5
895.1
891.3
881.0
890.5
892.0
906.0
879.0
871.9
877.6
886.1
879.5
875.7
898.8
872.8
869.3
917.4
888.5
864.6
871.7
852.3
863.3
844.5
883.7
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859
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o

854
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914

924

898

850
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843

858
852
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Thomas Schwab
Albert Brunner
Mathias Herwig
Jochen Hartel
Oliver Martin
Rudiger Schumacher
Jirgen Kubsda
Theo Krug

Roland Walther
Dieter Staab

Uwe Kohler
Florian Semmler
Siegfried Neumann
Uwe Gohlich

Udo Fetzer
Wolfgang Gast
Wolfgang Metzger
Harry Bischoff

(c) 2013 Jérg Bockle
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SEM
GEH
PLU

SSG
FRO
KPS
RPS
SSG
GEH
GEH
GEH
FRO
SSG
PLU

GEH
THA
RPS
KPS

846.0
843.0
836.0
830.4
825.8
790.0
785.0
777.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
882.0

0.0
873.0

0.0
890.0
984.5
977.0
941.0
940.0
927.0
900.0
877.0
860.0
854.0
821.0

846.0
843.0
836.0
845.1
825.8
856.4
785.0
814.7
984.5
977.0
941.0
940.0
927.0
900.0
877.0
860.0
854.0
821.0
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Andreas Christ
Nicolai Bastian
Markus Noll

Oliver Barmann
Timo Nickel
Christian Niebergall
Jirgen Staab
Reinhard Brunn
Torsten Natusch
Martin Rinnert
Marvin Schmitt
Thomas Wetzel
Samuel Matthias
Markus Zech
Jurgen Hinderlich
Marcel Bachert
Alain Karsai
Wolfgang Straf3
Dominik Mdiller
Pascal Schlag
Markus Tiedemann
Christian Muller
Eckhard Goller
Markus Stephan
Andreas Jann
Werner Weber
Lukas Lamnek
Kevin Pretsch
Ronni Weschenfelder
Thomas Eichenauer
Gerhard Bernatz
Pierre Schulz
Andreas Wagner
Peter Rapp

Frank Steffen
Volker Teucke
Christian Heimlich
Karl-Heinz Nied
Wolfgang Vatter
Patrick Reichert
Steven Maurer
Frank Hiestand

Kai Uwe Zimmermann
Michael Schafer
Thomas Felsch
Marcus Neber
Gerhard Marko
Paul Jung

Christof Ebersold
Joachim Kadel

(c) 2013 Jérg Bockle

FRO
KZW
FRO
FRO
GEH
MAE
GEH
MAE
PLU

GEH
KPS

RPS

SEM
MAE
MAE
KPS

GEH
KZW
KPS

KZW
SEM
KPS

RPS

KPS

KZW
FRO
SEM
MAE
SSG
SEM
GEH
MAE
SEM
SEM
GEH
KZW
PLU

THA

KGH
KGH
FRO
RPS

KZwW
SEM
PLU

PLU

RPS

THA

KZW
SSG

1 682.0

(e¢]

N N 00N P O W

0 Ul P N 0 W © 0~ N

~N 00 00 © 0 Ol A N 00 ©W 00 N N O 00 00 O 00 00 0w

co o o b~ b 00 N

609.8

0.0
599.0
615.4
560.0
620.0
603.8
631.0
633.5

0.0
622.7
637.0
604.1
591.3
547.0
606.8
590.9
590.0
583.0
625.3

0.0
630.1
605.8
581.0
614.2
631.3
598.8
604.8
627.6
613.6
586.1
634.6
637.9
594.4
595.8
615.6
610.9
619.1
593.8
597.8
626.0

0.0
631.9
646.4
622.5
600.3
601.4
575.7
613.5

339.0
320.1

0.0
332.3
337.4
284.0
343.5
291.1
326.7
350.5

0.0
349.1
303.5
296.6
288.4
261.3
316.4
281.1
299.0
291.4
309.9

0.0
346.9
293.3
288.6
322.8
312.3
276.1
295.2
331.9
330.1
290.8
324.8
317.0
298.4
277.8
315.8
306.3
325.4
294.9
299.1
318.0

0.0
340.1
317.5
294.3
268.8
293.6
280.5
318.4

2.0 1021.0

3.1
0.0
3.0
4.2
11.0
15
3.4
2.6
2.0
0.0
3.7
8.5
4.0
6.7
11.7
4.1
7.9
7.0
6.4
5.0
0.0
2.1
4.4
3.6
4.2
4.9
6.0
5.2
7.0
3.1
5.6
3.8
3.9
6.1
6.3
4.2
4.4
2.8
6.1
9.0
4.7
0.0
Si9
5.3
4.8
8.5
4.0
10.2
2.5

929.9

0.0
931.3
952.8
844.0
963.5
894.9
957.7
984.0

0.0
971.9
940.5
900.8
879.8
808.3
923.1
872.0
889.0
874.4
935.1

0.0
977.0
899.0
869.6
937.0
943.5
874.9
900.0
959.4
943.7
876.9
959.3
954.9
892.9
873.5
931.4
917.1
944.6
888.6
896.9
944.0

0.0
972.0
963.9
916.8
869.0
895.0
856.2
931.9
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664.0
627.0
631.0
620.0
607.9
615.0
585.0
625.3
609.8
604.0
634.0
605.8
618.7
604.1
625.1
593.5
603.4
602.5
620.8
613.8
616.0
608.0
607.9
612.9
600.1
592.7
611.1
599.8
610.8
619.3
605.9
609.8
612.6
598.1
604.2
600.7
605.3
612.7
600.0
604.1
617.0
601.1
603.0
596.5
606.2
604.0
599.3
606.8
596.7
594.4

379.0
336.6
319.0
323.5
327.7
318.0
346.0
305.6
320.7
325.0
294.0
317.8
303.2
313.9
292.9
324.0
313.7
314.0
295.5
302.4
299.2
307.0
306.6
300.3
312.3
319.0
300.4
311.2
299.0
290.3
303.4
299.1
295.9
309.0
302.8
306.1
301.3
294.0
306.3
300.6
287.4
303.1
301.0
306.5
296.4
298.4
302.8
294.3
304.3
306.4

0.0 1043.0

2.8
3.0
5.0
2.6
8.0
3.0
3.4
4.2
4.0
11.0
2.8
6.2
4.2
6.0
7.5
3.0
6.0
7.3
7.8
6.3
8.0
4.2
4.3
5.0
5.0
4.0
5.2
4.8
8.3
3.0
5.4
3.1
4.4
8.8
5.1
4.7
4.6
3.0
6.4
7.1
3.9
8.0
4.0
54
7.6
7.8
5.3
10.7
S8

963.6
950.0
943.5
935.6
933.0
931.0
930.9
930.5
929.0
928.0
923.6
921.8
918.0
918.0
917.5
917.1
916.5
916.3
916.1
915.2
915.0
914.4
913.2
912.4
911.7
911.6
911.0
909.8
909.5
909.3
908.9
908.4
907.1
907.0
906.8
906.7
906.7
906.3
904.8
904.4
904.3
904.0
903.0
902.6
902.4
902.2
901.2
901.0
900.9

17

673.0
618.9
631.0

5 607.4

12

16
1L

611.0
587.5
608.3
614.5
621.2

3 623.7

16
10
17
16

15
13

13
14

17
17
16

15
14
11
11
14
16
16
16
12
14

15
16
16
15
15

11
13
12
10
11

15

634.0
613.2
626.0
604.1
606.1
565.6
605.2
596.2
614.6
601.9
621.3
608.0
618.4
609.5
590.6
607.0
621.9
599.2
607.5
624.5
609.7
597.9
624.9
618.0
598.5
599.3
611.8
611.7
610.8
598.9
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RHEINHESSEN

Einzelschnittliste

51 Jurgen Nickel GEH 4 593.3 303.0 6.0 896.3 6 610.2 290.2 6.7 900.3 10 603.4 2953 6.4 898.7
52 Tobias Ams THA 7 607.1 273.0 7.7 880.1 9 603.2 296.8 8.3 900.0 16 604.9 286.4 8.1 891.3
53 Franz Ritsert KPS 3 605.0 283.0 9.3 888.0 3 616.0 283.0 6.0 899.0 6 610.5 283.0 7.7 893.5
54 Jurgen Justus KZw 3 598.0 3043 5.3 9023 5 616.8 2814 94 8982 8 609.8 290.0 7.9 899.8
55 Jurgen Damgen GEH 1 550.0 283.0 9.0 833.0 1 593.0 3050 9.0 898.0 2 5715 2940 9.0 8655
56 Nicolas Matheis KPS 7 588.6 283.7 6.0 8723 7 595.6 302.1 6.4 897.7 14 592.1 2929 6.2 885.0
57 Thorsten Machura KZW 6 584.2 279.8 4.7 8640 6 610.7 286.0 5.7 896.7 12 597.4 2829 5.2 880.3
58 Mathias Tiedemann SEM 1 606.0 316.0 10.0 922.0 2 6085 288.0 7.0 896.5 3 607.7 297.3 8.0 905.0
59 Janis Kapagiannidis PLU 6 628.3 315.2 4.7 9435 5 598.6 297.6 6.0 896.2 11 614.8 307.2 5.3 922.0
60 Matthias Resch KPS 7 592.7 264.1 11.0 856.9 9 603.9 2920 6.1 8959 16 599.0 279.8 8.3 878.8
61 Ricky Coressel KGH 1 585.0 292.0 9.0 877.0 1 597.0 2940 6.0 891.0 2 591.0 293.0 7.5 884.0
62 Gerhard Ross RPS 5 596.2 2904 6.2 886.6 3 604.7 286.3 10.0 891.0 8 599.4 2889 7.6 888.3
63 Harald Stoner THA 8 601.0 2885 8.0 889.5 5 599.6 290.2 7.4 889.8 13 600.5 289.2 7.8 889.6
64 Dieter Rackow THA 7 597.9 287.0 7.4 8849 9 605.7 284.0 6.6 889.7 16 602.3 2853 6.9 887.6
65 René Bohme PLU 7 619.9 313.7 5.0 933.6 6 5953 293.3 6.7 888.7 13 608.5 304.3 5.8 912.8
66 Uwe Bernhardt KPS 8 597.3 2835 8.8 880.8 9 603.9 284.0 6.9 887.9 17 600.8 283.8 7.8 884.5
67 Eddi Schulz PLU 7 614.4 3253 4.0 939.7 7 5954 2909 6.9 886.3 14 6049 308.1 5.4 913.0
68 Christian Mller FRO 5 6122 3188 54 931.0 6 597.7 288.0 7.2 885.7 11 604.3 3020 6.4 906.3
69 Bernd Martin FRO 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 5 596.4 289.0 9.2 8854 5 596.4 289.0 9.2 8854
70 Ralf Berger-Goldinger FRO 7 613.6 307.3 6.4 920.9 2 600.0 2845 45 8845 9 610.6 3022 6.0 912.8
71 Michael Dobberstein GEH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2 606.0 278.0 125 884.0 2 606.0 278.0 12.5 884.0
72 Ludwig Doerle MAE 8 592.1 2939 5.8 886.0 7 596.7 286.7 6.1 883.4 15 594.3 290.5 5.9 884.8
73 Sven Gohlich PLU 1 637.0 327.0 2.0 964.0 1 610.0 273.0 2.0 883.0 2 6235 300.0 2.0 9235
74 Frank Billian THA 6 5922 2975 7.2 889.7 7 596.6 2859 10.4 8824 13 5945 2912 89 8858
75 Peter Kolsch RPS 3 614.7 269.3 13.7 884.0 6 610.7 2715 158 8822 9 612.0 270.8 15.1 882.8
76 Marcus Diecker SSG 9 608.2 2940 59 9022 7 5974 2844 7.6 8819 16 603.5 289.8 6.6 893.3
77 Markus Biebinger GEH 9 604.2 3056 7.1 909.8 6 597.3 284.3 8.0 881.7 15 6015 297.1 7.5 8985
78 Sven Fuderer SSG 9 605.1 3004 5.3 905.6 7 599.1 282.6 6.0 881.7 16 602.5 292.6 5.6 895.1
79 Michael Martin FRO 9 612.2 289.1 6.7 901.3 9 5954 2858 10.1 881.2 18 603.8 287.4 8.4 891.3
80 Christopher Lisseck PLU 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 589.0 292.0 11.0 881.0 1 589.0 292.0 11.0 881.0
81 Erich Walker FRO 4 6125 2958 9.8 908.3 7 589.0 291.3 84 880.3 11 597.5 2929 8.9 890.5
82 Christof Muller KPS 1 594.0 310.0 7.0 9040 1 601.0 279.0 7.0 880.0 2 5975 2945 7.0 892.0
83 Arthur Zumbach KGH 8 607.9 3179 2.8 9258 6 593.5 286.2 3.2 879.7 14 601.7 3043 2.9 906.0
84 Siegfried Streck MAE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 596.0 283.0 8.0 879.0 1 596.0 283.0 8.0 879.0
85 Christian Rosel KGH 7 596.7 2699 7.7 866.6 6 595.7 2825 85 878.2 13 596.2 275.7 8.1 871.9
86 Eduard Hildebrand KPS 2 592.0 286.0 8.0 878.0 3 599.3 278.0 10.0 877.3 5 596.4 281.2 9.2 877.6
87 Patrick Leiner FRO 9 606.8 286.3 6.8 893.1 7 595.1 282.0 8.0 877.1 16 601.7 284.4 7.3 886.1
88 Christian Stégbauer SSG 9 598.6 283.1 6.4 8817 8 600.0 2771 6.0 877.1 17 599.2 280.3 6.2 879.5
89 Michael Wolf KGH 7 595.1 280.4 8.1 8756 8 5915 2843 94 8758 15 593.2 2825 8.8 875.7
90 Andreas Neu RPS 8 608.6 311.4 5.0 920.0 7 5929 281.7 124 874.6 15 601.3 2975 8.5 898.8
91 Karolj Marton GEH 2 611.0 2625 9.0 8735 3 587.0 2853 8.0 8723 5 596.6 276.2 8.4 8728
92 Hans-Jirgen Armbrust THA 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 4 609.0 260.3 12.3 869.3 4 609.0 260.3 12.3 869.3
93 Georg Koliska PLU 5 630.8 307.0 5.6 937.8 2 590.5 276.0 6.5 866.5 7 619.3 298.1 5.9 917.4
94 Joachim Schwehm SEM 1 628.0 285.0 14.0 913.0 1 6120 252.0 11.0 864.0 2 620.0 2685 12.5 888.5
95 Ewald Louis THA 5 5934 2720 7.2 8654 4 595.0 2685 9.3 8635 9 594.1 2704 8.1 864.6
96 Frank Adrian KGH 5 596.6 2844 7.2 881.0 5 599.0 2634 7.8 8624 10 597.8 2739 7.5 8717
97 Dieter Albrecht MAE 2 5755 2655 13.0 841.0 4 5825 2755 10.3 858.0 6 580.2 272.2 11.2 852.3
98 Stefan Wolf KGH 5 592.6 286.0 7.2 878.6 5 581.0 267.0 7.8 848.0 10 586.8 276.5 7.5 863.3
99 Johannes Sefrin RPS 1 580.0 261.0 15.0 841.0 1 584.0 264.0 8.0 848.0 2 582.0 262.5 11.5 8445
100 Bernd Steinbacher SSG 9 612.0 2923 7.1 9043 5 591.2 2554 144 846.6 14 604.6 279.1 9.7 883.7

(c) 2013 Jérg Bockle
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Einzelschnittliste

101 Thomas Schwab SEM 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 591.0 255.0 17.0 846.0 1 591.0 255.0 17.0 846.0
102 Albert Brunner GEH 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 585.0 258.0 17.0 843.0 1 585.0 258.0 17.0 843.0
103 Mathias Herwig PLU 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 596.0 240.0 14.0 836.0 1 596.0 240.0 14.0 836.0
104 Jochen Hartel SSG 2 605.5 2765 105 882.0 5 586.8 243.6 16.6 830.4 7 592.1 253.0 14.9 8451
105 Oliver Martin FRO 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 4 568.8 257.0 17.3 8258 4 568.8 257.0 17.3 825.8
106 Rudiger Schumacher KPS 4 596.3 276.8 7.8 873.0 1 552.0 238.0 140 790.0 5 587.4 269.0 9.0 856.4
107 Jirgen Kubsda RPS 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 561.0 2240 12.0 785.0 1 561.0 224.0 12.0 785.0
108 Theo Krug SSG 1 609.0 281.0 12.0 890.0 2 536.5 240.5 18.0 777.0 3 560.7 254.0 16.0 814.7
109 Roland Walther GEH 2 623.0 3615 2.0 984.5 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 2 623.0 361.5 2.0 984.5
110 Dieter Staab GEH 2 634.0 343.0 4.0 977.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 2 6340 343.0 4.0 977.0
111 Uwe Kohler GEH 1 614.0 327.0 2.0 941.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 1 6140 3270 2.0 941.0
112 Florian Semmler FRO 1 592.0 348.0 3.0 940.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 1 592.0 348.0 3.0 940.0
113 Siegfried Neumann SSG 1 613.0 3140 7.0 927.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 1 613.0 3140 7.0 927.0
114 Uwe Gohlich PLU 1 606.0 294.0 8.0 900.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 606.0 294.0 8.0 900.0
115 Udo Fetzer GEH 1 622.0 255.0 4.0 877.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 622.0 255.0 4.0 877.0
116 Wolfgang Gast THA 1 580.0 280.0 14.0 860.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 580.0 280.0 14.0 860.0
117 Wolfgang Metzger RPS 1 575.0 279.0 4.0 854.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 1 575.0 279.0 4.0 854.0
118 Harry Bischoff KPS 1 583.0 238.0 13.0 821.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 1 583.0 238.0 13.0 821.0

(c) 2013 Jérg Bockle
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Spielbegegnungen

TSG Hal3loch 1 - SG Rapid/GWP Pirmasens 1

Frank Billian 597 301 9 898 859 13 253 606 Gerhard Ross
Dieter Rackow 465 180 8 645 908 3 324 584 Frank Hiestand
Paul Jung 574 290 5 864 850 14 266 584 Peter Kélsch
Harald Stoner 581 292 9 873 917 7 293 624 Gerhard Marko
Tobias Ams 614 265 6 879 930 O 303 627 Eckhard Goller
Karl-Heinz Nied 623 285 1 908 926 1 331 595 Thomas Wetzel
Wolfgang Gast 114 63 3 177 0 O 0 0 Erwin Christ
Hans-Jirgen Armbrust 0 0 o0 0 0O o0 0 0

-146 3568 1676 41 5244 5390 38 1770 3620

KG Heltersberg 1 - KF Sembach 1

Frank Adrian 631 283 8 914 854 10 276 578 Markus Tiedemann
Arthur Zumbach 607 310 6 917 920 5 286 634 Samuel Matthias
Stefan Wolf 607 310 8 917 883 7 285 598 Michael Schafer
Patrick Reichert 571 283 9 854 864 4 269 595 Lukas Lamnek
Wolfgang Vatter 616 316 4 932 908 4 302 606 Thomas Eichenauer
Christian Rosel 591 252 10 843 914 3 298 616 Peter Rapp
Michael Wolf 0 0o o0 0 0o o0 0 0 Thomas Schwab
Jurgen Stucky 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 0

+34 3623 1754 45 5377 5343 33 1716 3627

TuS Gerolsheim 2 - SG Schifferstadt/Germersheim 1

Gerhard Bernatz 602 322 1 924 670 2 230 440 Sven Fuderer
Jurgen Damgen 550 283 9 833 816 20 244 572 Bernd Steinbacher
Markus Biebinger 605 276 7 881 880 9 280 600 Marcus Diecker
Frank Steffen 580 269 5 849 816 24 227 589 Jochen Hartel
Jurgen Nickel 575 305 6 880 816 16 249 567 Theo Krug
Alain Karsai 582 293 7 875 852 10 262 590 Christian Stégbauer
Hans-Jiurgen Basler 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 0
Uwe Kohler 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 0
+392 3494 1748 35 5242 4850 81 1492 3358

SG KSG Mainz / GN Essenheim 1 - PSV Ludwigshafen 1

Christian Niebergall 560 284 11 844 851 6 277 574 Janis Kapagiannidis
Jurgen Hinderlich 604 322 7 926 886 4 293 593 Georg Koliska
Ludwig Doerle 636 288 11 924 860 6 285 575 Marcus Neber
Pierre Schulz 579 257 9 836 854 4 277 577 Eddi Schulz
Kevin Pretsch 611 286 2 897 894 7 284 610 Torsten Natusch
Markus Zech 591 278 5 869 929 4 329 600 Thomas Felsch
Siegfried Streck 0 0o o0 0 0o o0 0 0 Alexander Kreutzer

0 0O o0 0 0O o0 0 0 Christian Heimlich
+22 3581 1715 45 5296 5274 31 1745 3529

KSG Zweibriicken 1 - Fortuna Rodalben 2

Wolfgang Strafy 595 276 6 871 893 6 303 590 Steven Maurer
Thorsten Machura 579 281 6 860 875 7 302 573 Christian Muller
Christof Ebersold 565 292 8 857 864 11 281 583 Erich Walker
Pascal Schlag 583 273 7 856 914 4 318 596 Bernd Martin
Andreas Jann 612 300 8 912 858 9 281 577 Patrick Leiner
Nicolai Bastian 606 278 4 884 874 9 298 576 Michael Martin
Jurgen Justus 0 0o O 0 0o o©0 0 0

0 0O o0 0 0 o0 0 0
-38 3540 1700 39 5240 5278 46 1783 3495

(c) 2013 Jérg Bockle



